swarup wahane 7276716701

ga b~ wWwN B

SAREE 3SALE

SAREE

LADIESUNGM DENIM MILD
MOLD C CUP

LADIESUNGM DENIM MILD

RS. ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SIXTY-SEVEN ONLY

24
27
14
14
14

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

5.00

10493

02/08/2025
CASH
932.20 932.20
300.00 300.00
194.00 194.00
223.00 223.00
194.00 194.00
Total Amt 1,843.20
Cash Disc 15% 276.48

1567.00



